Steirische Mittelmeisterschaft
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2016 Seite 1
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
M1 (31) 4,8 km 210 Hm 18P
1(46) 2(52) 3(47) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(31) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49)
15(43) 16(44) 17(55) 18(99) Ziel
1 82 Mathias Peter H19E 31:40 1:09 2:05 2:35 5:30 5:56 6:38 14:01 14:37 16:21 17:54 20:27 21:22 22:45
OLC Graz 1:09 0:56 0:30 2:55 0:26 0:42 7:23 0:36 1:44 1:33 2:33 0:55 1:23
27:04  28:23 30:55 31:25  31:40
1:05 1:19 2:32 0:30 0:15
2 61 Christian Pfeifer H19E 34:46 1:14 2:06 2:40 5:53 6:12 6:57 14:13 14:46 16:28 18:17 20:55 22:01 23:51
OLC Graz 1:14 0:52 0:34 3:13 0:19 0:45 7:16 0:33 1:42 1:49 2:38 1:06 1:50
30:14  31:29 34:06 34:33 34:46
2:56 1:15 2:37 0:27 0:13
3 110 Michael Siemmeiste H19E 35:16 1:46 2:41 3:15 6:40 7:01 7:44 16:09 16:46 18:25 20:08 22:39 23:32 25:23
OC Furstenfeld 1:46 0:55 0:34 3:25 0:21 0:43 8:25 0:37 1:39 1:43 2:31 0:53 1:51
30:14  31:47 34:28 35:02 35:16
1:06 1:33 2:41 0:34 0:14
4 5 Richard Gremmel H19E 36:48 1:28 2:54 3:28 6:54 7:15 7:59 16:46 17:23 19:07 21:12 23:55 25:00 26:57
HSV Pinkafeld 1:28 1:26 0:34 3:26 0:21 0:44 8:47 0:37 1:44 2:05 2:43 1:05 1:57
31:40 33:07 36:04 36:34 36:48
1:04 1:27 2:57 0:30 0:14
5 42 Stefan Kubelka H19E 40:33 1:17 2:22 2:58 6:22 6:43 7:36 16:19 16:55 18:45 23:02 26:03 27:06 28:59
Leibnitzer AC 1:17 1:05 0:36 3:24 0:21 0:53 8:43 0:36 1:50 4:17 3:01 1:03 1:53
34:08 35:44 39:39 40:18  40:33
1:13 1:36 3:55 0:39 0:15
6 52 Felix Hartlieb H19E 41:24 1:30 2:28 3:03 7:27 7:48 8:30 18:07 18:51 21:03 23:00 26:07 27:08 28:54
Leibnitzer AC 1:30 0:58 0:35 4:24 0:21 0:42 9:37 0:44 2:12 1:57 3:07 1:01 1:46
35:30 37:39 40:40 41:11  41:24
1:47 2:09 3:.01 0:31 0:13
7 133 Ivan Boyadzhiev H19E 42:25 1:29 2:31 3:08 7:14 7:35 8:19 18:06 18:50 20:31 22:38 25:36 26:52 28:57
Mariborski OK 1:29 1:02 0:37 4:06 0:21 0:44 9:47 0:44 1:41 2:07 2:58 1:16 2:05
36:02 37:42 41:31 42:08  42:25
1:25 1:40 3:49 0:37 0:17
8 147 Hannes Wenzal Herre 46:34 1:58 5:26 6:12 10:35 11:01 11:49 21:50 22:32 24:57 27:03 31:04 32:05 34:20
GSC-Karnten 1:58 3:28 0:46 4:23 0:26 0:48 10:01 0:42 2:25 2:06 4:.01 1:01 2:15
40:25  42:13 45:35 46:19  46:34
1:02 1:48 3:22 0:44 0:15
9 111 Klaus Krischan H19E 48:12 1:47 3:.01 3:48 8:02 8:29 9:21 21:02 21:50 24:07 26:01 29:18 30:34 32:40
OC Furstenfeld 1:47 1:14 0:47 4:14 0:27 0:52 11:41 0:48 2:17 1:54 3:17 1:16 2:06
41:33  43:21 47:05 47:51  48:12
1:57 1:48 3:44 0:46 0:21
10 86 Hannes Pacher H19E 50:44 2:16 3:33 4:22 9:19 9:46 10:55 22:46 23:30 26:00 28:42 32:38 34:14 36:14
SU Schéckl Oriente 2:16 1:17 0:49 4:57 0:27 1:09 11:51 0:44 2:30 2:42 3:56 1:36 2:00
43:34  45:36 49:34 50:21 50:44
1:49 2:02 3:58 0:47 0:23
11 129 Alexander Srb H35 51:32 1:55 3:20 4:10 8:56 9:23 10:25 22:05 22:57 25:14 27:50 32:51 34:21 36:30
WAT 1:55 1:25 0:50 4:46 0:27 1:02 11:40 0:52 2:17 2:36 5:01 1:30 2:09
43:17  46:27 50:18 51:10 51:32
1:28 3:10 3:51 0:52 0:22
12 44 Alexander Kroboth H19E 53:31 3:24 4:36 5:27 9:42 10:09 11:08 21:18 22:02 24:38 26:44 30:52 32:04 34:34
Leibnitzer AC 3:24 1:12 0:51 4:15 0:27 0:59 10:10 0:44 2:36 2:06 4:08 1:12 2:30
43:57  46:21 51:55 53:14 53:31 51:05
3:49 2:24 5:34 1:19 0:17 *45
13 89 Armin Mariacher H19E 55:27 2:00 3:30 4:20 10:29 11:14 11:57 23:53 24:38 27:15 29:54 35:04 36:19 38:46
SU Schockl Oriente 2:00 1:30 0:50 6:09 0:45 0:43 11:56 0:45 2:37 2:39 5:10 1:15 2:27
46:33 49:36 54:05 55:15 55:27
2:06 3:03 4:29 1:10 0:12
14 123 Thomas Hudax H19E 55:36 2:10 3:34 4:30 10:16 10:40 11:49 23:59 24:47 27:40 30:21 34:51 36:23 38:50
OC Furstenfeld 2:10 1:24 0:56 5:46 0:24 1:09 12:10 0:48 2:53 2:41 4:30 1:32 2:27
47:56 50:10 54:27 55:17 55:36
2:00 2:14 4:17 0:50 0:19
15 10 Robert Kalcher H19E 55:37 1:51 3:13 4:01 8:37 9:21 10:18 25:36 26:33 28:39 31:10 35:01 36:33 38:20
HSV Pinkafeld 1:51 1:22 0:48 4:36 0:44 0:57 15:18 0:57 2:06 2:31 3:51 1:32 1:47
47:15 50:21 54:46 55:23 55:37
2:03 3:06 4:25 0:37 0:14
16 117 Philipp Kniesel H19E 55:39 1:43 3:04 3:50 8:58 10:16 11:11 25:56 26:43 28:56 31:21 35:15 36:45 39:01
OC Furstenfeld 1:43 1:21 0:46 5:08 1:18 0:55 14:45 0:47 2:13 2:25 3:54 1:30 2:16
48:09 50:28 54:35 55:22 55:39
2:06 2:19 4:07 0:47 0:17
17 109 Herfried Trummer  H35 56:10 1:58 3:56 450 - 11:46 12:50 26:11 27:01 29:27 32:02 36:23 37:58 40:26
OC Furstenfeld 1:58 1:58 0:54 6:56 1:04 13:21 0:50 2:26 2:35 4:21 1:35 2:28
48:00 50:28 54:24 55:47 56:10
1:52 2:28 3:56 1:23 0:23
18 98 Wolfgang Pétsch H35 1:02:08 2:37 4:18 5:15 11:30 12:05 13:29 27:32 28:45 31:56 35:01 39:40 41:37 44:28
SU Schéckl Oriente 2:37 1:41 0:57 6:15 0:35 1:24 14:03 1:13 3:11 3:05 4:39 1:57 2:51
52:59 55:31 1:00:18 1:01:42 1:02:08
1:54 2:32 4:47 1:24 0:26
19 146 Herbert Kanai Herre  1:02:58 3:21 6:01 6:55 12:28 15:40 16:26 31:19 32:20 35:02 37:39 42:15 43:46 46:23
GSC-Linz 3:21 2:40 0:54 5:33 3:12 0:46 14:53 1:01 2:42 2:37 4:36 1:31 2:37
54:01 56:35 1:01:40 1:02:44 1:02:58 14:49
1:41 2:34 5:05 1:04 0:14 *38
20 41 Franz Prach H35 1:04:57 3:53 5:33 6:18 10:55 11:22 12:16 28:49 29:55 33:00 40:51  45:05 46:19 49:18
Leibnitzer AC 3:53 1:40 0:45 4:37 0:27 0:54 16:33 1:06 3:05 7:51 4:14 1:14 2:59
56:34 58:35 1:04:05 1:04:42 1:04:57
1:32 2:01 5:30 0:37 0:15
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Pl tnr Name Kat Zeit
M1 (31) 4,8km 210 Hm 18P (Forts.)

1(46)  2(52)  3(47)  4(40) 5(39)  6(38)  7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(31) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49)
15(43) 16(44) 17(55) 18(99) Ziel

21 50 Maximilian Lercheg H19E  1:05:33 2:11 3:40 4:21 12:47 13:13 13:56 26:08 26:51 29:35 37:30  44:19 45:28 48:10
Leibnitzer AC 2:11 1:29 0:41 8:26 0:26 0:43 12:12 0:43 2:44 7:55 6:49 1:09 2:42

57:31 1:00:09 1:04:41 1:05:19 1:05:33

2:06 2:38 4:32 0:38 0:14
22 138 Anton Heinschick Herre  1:15:00 2:52 4:26 5:20 12:05 13:08 14:14 30:15 31:12 34:48 37:52 46:11 49:59 52:20
WGSC 1901 2:52 1:34 0:54 6:45 1:03 1:06 16:01 0:57 3:36 3:04 8:19 3:48 2:21

1:03:21 1:07:00 1:13:44 1:14:43 1:15:00

4:27 3:39 6:44 0:59 0:17
23 139 Florian Schinnerer Herre 1:17:11 9:08 11:55 13:27 22:32 22:55 24:15 38:38 39:19 42:47 45:54 51:19 52:50 56:02
WGSC 1901 9:08 2:47 1:32 9:05 0:23 1:20 14:23 0:41 3:28 3:.07 5:25 1:31 3:12

1:05:54 1:08:57 1:16:15 1:16:56 1:17:11

1:37 3:03 7:18 0:41 0:15
24 140 Daniele Le Rose Herre  1:30:42 2:29 7:55 8:52 14:32 17:43 18:34 34:50 35:54 38:57 42:03 46:59 49:39 54:19

WGSC 1901 2:29 5:26 0:57 5:40 3:11 0:51 16:16 1:04 3:03 3:06 4:56 2:40 4:40

1:08:23 1:23:08 1:29:20 1:30:21 1:30:42 16:52

5:55 14:45 6:12 1:01 0:21 *38
25 145 Dieter Puhringer Herre 1:57:14 2:55 5:11 6:23 26:51 27:26 28:39 52:32 53:27 56:51 1:00:13 1:06:12 1:08:23 1:12:37
GSC-Linz 2:55 2:16 1:12 20:28 0:35 1:13 23:53 0:55 3:24 3:22 5:59 2:11 4:14

1:33:01 1:45:26 1:55:49 1:56:51 1:57:14 1:38:27

2:33 12:25 10:23 1:02 0:23 *51
26 148 Helmut Tanner Herre  2:30:53 23:43 25:57 26:56 34:27 34:59 36:16 1:02:08 1:03:39 1:07:13 1:11:41 1:20:13 1:31:16 1:35:13
GSC-Karnten 23:43 2:14 0:59 7:31 0:32 1:17 25:52 1:31 3:34 4:28 8:32 11:03 3:57

2:13:47 2:19:54 2:28:44 2:30:21 2:30:53
3:08 6:07 8:50 1:37 0:32

150 Sebastian Geider Herre Aufg 5:33 15:46 16:56 1:18:02 1:18:27 1:19:35 1:36:16 1:36:59 1:46:36 1:58:08 ~ ----- = ---m e

GSZ Graz 5:33 10:13 1:10 1:01:06 0:25 1:08 16:41 0:43 9:37 11:32
137 Robert Gravog| Herre Aufg 3:32 14:20 16:32 55:50 56:17 - 1:17:06 1:18:01 1:27:14 1:39:18  ---- = - e-
WGSC 1901 3:32 10:48 2:12 39:18 0:27 20:49 0:55 9:13 12:04

173 Gerhard Geider Herre Aufg 5:24 16:31 18:33 - e e e e e s e s e
WGSC 1901 5:24 1107 2:02

120 Leo Holper H19E N Ang
OC Furstenfeld
149 Libor Hubakeck Herre N Ang

Tschechien
M2 (21) 4,5km 210 Hm 17P
1(42) 2(47) 3(54) 4(39) 5(38) 6(57) 7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(56) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50)
15(44) 16(45) 17(99) Ziel
1 69 Wilfried Renner H45 40:10 1:14 1:55 4:30 5:53 6:42 14:18 17:14 17:58 19:54 23:54  25:00 27:18 31:23
OLC Graz 1:14 0:41 2:35 1:23 0:49 7:36 2:56 0:44 1:56 4:00 1:06 2:18 4:05
35:22  38:32 39:53 40:10
1:47 3:10 1:21 0:17
2 70 Reinhard Groll H45 45:25 1:29 2:18 4:58 6:41 7:28 19:00 22:07 22:49 25:06 28:57 30:13 32:34 36:51
OLC Graz 1:29 0:49 2:40 1:43 0:47 11:32 3:07 0:42 2:17 3:51 1:16 2:21 4:17
40:38  44:06 45:10 45:25 16:16
1:27 3:28 1:04 0:15 *31
3 134 Boris Bauman H45 45:48 1:17 1:57 4:38 6:13 7:01 13:53 16:59 17:45 19:49 27:24 28:45 31:08 36:15
Mariborski OK 1:17 0:40 2:41 1:35 0:48 6:52 3:06 0:46 2:04 7:35 1:21 2:23 5:07
40:39 43:48 45:27 45:48
2:09 3:09 1:39 0:21
4 54 Lukas Novak H15-1 46:24 1:27 2:19 5:27 7:04 7:52 19:29 23:39 24:19 26:09 29:55 30:59 33:07 37:01
Leibnitzer AC 1:27 0:52 3:08 1:37 0:48 11:37 4:10 0:40 1:50 3:46 1:04 2:08 3:54
41:46 45:15 46:12 46:24
1:46 3:29 0:57 0:12
5 34 Arno Huss H45 47:09 1:37 2:23 5:47 7:30 8:23 16:25 20:28 21:16 23:46 28:15 29:40 32:06 36:03
SU Klagenfurt 1:37 0:46 3:24 1:43 0:53 8:02 4:03 0:48 2:30 4:29 1:25 2:26 3:57
41:45  45:.05 46:51 47:09
1:55 3:20 1:46 0:18
6 122 Martin Krenn H15-1 47:18 1:08 1:51 4:19 5:56 6:50 18:14 22:16 22:58 24:48 29:22 30:39 33:00 37:27
OC Furstenfeld 1:08 0:43 2:28 1:37 0:54 11:24 4:02 0:42 1:50 4:34 1:17 2:21 4:27

42:00 4551 47:07 47:18

2:02 3:51 1:16 0:11
7 51 Bernhard Lerchegg H15-1 49:18 1:21 2:12 5:12 7:54 8:54 20:17 24:20 25:01 26:50 31:27 32:42 35:02 39:26
Leibnitzer AC 1:21 0:51 3:00 2:42 1:00 11:23 4:03 0:41 1:49 4:37 1:15 2:20 4:24

44:04 4753 49:05 49:18

2:04 3:49 1:12 0:13
8 115 Gottfried Scheikl H45 53:07 1:45 3:02 6:13 8:15 9:11 17:42 21:56 22:48 25:12 32:06 33:36 36:19 40:30
OC Furstenfeld 1:45 1:17 3:11 2:02 0:56 8:31 4:14 0:52 2:24 6:54 1:30 2:43 4:11

46:23 51:26 52:48 53:07

2:28 5:03 1:22 0:19
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Pl tnr Name Kat Zeit
M2 (21) 4,5km 210 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(42)  2(47)  3(54) 4(39) 5(38) 6(57) 7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(56) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50)
15(44) 16(45) 17(99) Ziel

9 8 Gerhard Lang H40 B 54:32 1:36 2:19 5:02 7:03 8:02 16:46 20:15 21:01 23:18 32:43 34:01 36:22 44:17
HSV Pinkafeld 1:36 0:43 2:43 2:01 0:59 8:44 3:29 0:46 2:17 9:25 1:18 2:21 7:55

49:50 52:56 54:13 54:32

2:00 3:06 1:17 0:19
10 74 Gernot Krammer H45 56:10 2:15 3:38 7:13 9:18 10:22 22:32 26:21 27:23 29:38 34:35 35:48 38:11 45:43
OLC Graz 2:15 1:23 3:35 2:05 1:04 12:10 3:49 1:02 2:15 4:57 1:13 2:23 7:32

50:53 54:33 55:51 56:10

2:22 3:40 1:18 0:19
11 64 Ewald Glatz H45 57:05 2:00 3:11 8:08 11:07 12:26 22:31 27:42 28:34 31:22 38:38 39:27 42:09 46:07
OLC Graz 2:00 1:11 4:57 2:59 1:19 10:05 5:11 0:52 2:48 7:16 0:49 2:42 3:58

51:48 55:10 56:53 57:05

1:55 3:22 1:43 0:12
12 15 Eugen Kainrath H40B 1:02:48 2:00 3:17 7:16 10:14 11:33 22:52 27:57 29:01 31:58 37:46 39:33 42:29 49:16
HSV Pinkafeld 2:00 1:17 3:59 2:58 1:19 11:19 5:05 1:04 2:57 5:48 1:47 2:56 6:47

56:21 1:00:48 1:02:26 1:02:48

2:55 4:27 1:38 0:22
13 118 Armin Friessnig H45 1:03:13 2:54 4:29 7:57 10:12 11:14 21:43 27:41 29:00 31:54 36:57 38:24 41:12 48:24
OC Furstenfeld 2:54 1:35 3:28 2:15 1:02 10:29 5:58 1:19 2:54 5:03 1:27 2:48 7:12

53:47 1:01:29 1:02:54 1:03:13

2:11 7:42 1:25 0:19
14 121 Elias Wachmann H15-1 1:03:45 2:02 2:55 6:17 8:12 9:26 25:09 29:44 30:28 32:51 38:28  40:02 43:22 48:41
OC Furstenfeld 2:02 0:53 3:22 1:55 1:14 15:43 4:35 0:44 2:23 5:37 1:34 3:20 5:19

55:27 1:02:17 1:03:29 1:03:45

2:30 6:50 1:12 0:16
15 23 Reinhard Kasper H40B 1:05:21 2:03 3:12 6:30 8:23 9:19 18:57 29:58 30:50 33:32 40:28 41:44 44:57 50:33
LZ OMAHA 2:03 1:09 3:18 1:53 0:56 9:38 11:01 0:52 2:42 6:56 1:16 3:13 5:36

58:23 1:03:34 1:05:05 1:05:21

4:14 5:11 1:31 0:16
16 127 Raphael Marth H15-1 1:07:15 3:17 4:13 8:50 11:08 12:34 27:21 35:24 36:19 39:55 46:40  47:55 50:17 54:12
OC Furstenfeld 3:17 0:56 4:37 2:18 1:26 14:47 8:03 0:55 3:36 6:45 1:15 2:22 3:55

1:00:10 1:05:30 1:07:01 1:07:15

1:56 5:20 1:31 0:14
17 47 Herwig jun. Allwing H15-1 1:08:46 1:23 2:18 5:46 7:58 9:09 25:34 33:19 34:06 36:29 41:52  43:08 45:14 55:22
Leibnitzer AC 1:23 0:55 3:28 2:12 1:11 16:25 7:45 0:47 2:23 5:23 1:16 2:06 10:08

1:02:26 1:07:00 1:08:28 1:08:46

2:09 4:34 1:28 0:18
18 67 Harald Zeiner H45 1:22:25 2:38 4:11 8:12 15:58 17:16 28:56 37:21 38:20 41:26 49:20 51:18 54:53 1:02:21
OLC Graz 2:38 1:33 4:01 7:46 1:18 11:40 8:25 0:59 3:06 7:54 1:58 3:35 7:28

1:14:05 1:20:05 1:22:08 1:22:25

6:42 6:00 2:03 0:17
19 60 Christian Walch H45 1:24:59 3:10 4:21 8:23 10:25 11:26 30:11 35:38 37:02 39:53 56:04 57:36 1:01:34 1:08:09
OLC Graz 3:10 1:11 4:02 2:02 1:01 18:45 5:27 1:24 2:51 16:11 1:32 3:58 6:35

1:15:10 1:21:29 1:24:42 1:24:59

3:18 6:19 3:13 0:17

107 Jan Kundorfer H15-1  Fehlst 15:09 16:15 23:47 26:08 27:05 43:18 49:46 50:41 52:48 58:24 59:39 1:02:23 1:07:10
SU Schockl Oriente 15:09 1:06 7:32 2:21 0:57 16:13 6:28 0:55 2:07 5:36 1:15 2:44 4:47
1:12:24 1:17:28 1:18:50 1:19:04 1:09:45
5:14 5:04 1:22 0:14 *53
29 Georg Pregartner H40 B Aufg 3:19 4:27 10:21 12:29 13:21 25:43 34:24 35:26 43:14 50:41 52:32 - -
SKV OLG Deutsch 3:19 1:08 5:54 2:08 0:52 12:22 8:41 1:02 7:48 7:27 1:51
--------------- 1:19:55
27:23
M3 (21) 4,0 km 200 Hm 16 P
1(47) 2(54) 3(40) 4(39) 5(38) 6(35) 7(32) 8(31) 9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51)
15(55) 16(99) Ziel
1 79 Marie Maier D15-1 40:03 2:00 5:23 6:50 7:22 8:14 15:35 16:49 18:43 23:00 24:03 26:23 30:28 34:25
OLC Graz 2:00 3:23 1:27 0:32 0:52 7:21 1:14 1:54 4:17 1:03 2:20 4:05 3:57

39:03  39:49 40:03

3:21 0:46 0:14
2 116 Agnes Scheikl D15-1 47:25 2:26 5:35 7:22 7:49 8:46 16:25 17:46 20:56 27:31 28:44 31:03 36:47 40:10
OC Furstenfeld 2:26 3:09 1:47 0:27 0:57 7:39 1:21 3:10 6:35 1:13 2:19 5:44 3:23

46:31  47:12 47:25

5:01 0:41 0:13
3 88 Angelika Renz D19E 53:49 2:32 6:38 8:50 9:22 10:15 20:02 21:46 24:13 29:32 31:09 34:35 40:05 45:17
SU Schéckl Oriente 2:32 4:06 2:12 0:32 0:53 9:47 1:44 2:27 5:19 1:37 3:26 5:30 5:12

52:31 53:29 53:49

5:41 0:58 0:20
4 13 Hannah Kalcher D19E 54:54 2:12 5:48 7:56 11:02 12:14 22:36 24:15 26:42 31:40 33:32 36:18 43:31 48:08
HSV Pinkafeld 2:12 3:36 2:08 3:06 1:12 10:22 1:39 2:27 4:58 1:52 2:46 7:13 4:37

53:49 54:39 54:54

4:32 0:50 0:15
5 66 Verena Glatz D19E 55:17 2:24 5:41 7:36 8:43 10:10 20:28 22:14 25:11 29:37 31:23 34:22 44:24 47:54
OLC Graz 2:24 3:17 1:55 1:07 1:27 10:18 1:46 2:57 4:26 1:46 2:59 10:02 3:30

54:10 54:59 55:17

5:09 0:49 0:18
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Pl tnr Name Kat Zeit
M3 (21) 4,0 km 200 Hm 6P (Forts.)

1(47)  2(54)  3(40)  4(39) 5(38) 6(35) 7(32) 8(31)  9(56) 10(48) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51)
15(55)  16(99) Ziel

6 31 Nicole Graf D19E 56:10 6:03 9:20 11:17 11:46 12:52 22:08 24:10 27.07 31:34 33:17 36:17 46:09 49:18
SKV OLG Deutsch 6:03 3:17 1:57 0:29 1:06 9:16 2:02 2:57 4:27 1:43 3:00 9:52 3:09

55:08 55:54 56:10

4:41 0:46 0:16
7 78 Dora Zeiner D15-1 57:34 2:47 7:52 10:08 10:45 12:13 23:24 25:25 28:31 33:37 35:22 38:53 45:00 49:12
OLC Graz 2:47 5:05 2:16 0:37 1:28 11:11 2:01 3:06 5:06 1:45 3:31 6:07 4:12

56:32 57:18 57:34

5:47 0:46 0:16
8 28 Silke Kogelmann D19E 59:34 4:50 8:53 11:06 11:34 12:36 23:05 24:29 27:36 32:44 34:47 38:38 46:09 51:46
SKV OLG Deutsch 4:50 4:03 2:13 0:28 1:02 10:29 1:24 3:07 5:08 2:03 3:51 7:31 5:37

58:23 59:15 59:34

5:18 0:52 0:19
9 17 Magdalena Fassl D15-1 1:00:09 2:24 6:26 8:40 10:15 14:32 25:43 27:28 30:30 35:28 37:09 40:56 46:35 51:17
HSV Pinkafeld 2:24 4:02 2:14 1:35 4:17 11:11 1:45 3:02 4:58 1:41 3:47 5:39 4:42

59:01 59:52 1:00:09

6:13 0:51 0:17
10 24 Sabine Koch D19E  1:00:56 2:47 7:29 9:49 10:19 12:06 21:27 23:21 26:53 31:30 33:11 36:13 48:17 52:48
LZ OMAHA 2:47 4:42 2:20 0:30 1:47 9:21 1:54 3:32 4:37 1:41 3:02 12:04 4:31

59:28 1:00:39 1:00:56

5:08 1:11 0:17
11 144 Nada Kanai Dame 1:03:00 3:28 8:19 10:34 11:29 12:57 23:56 26:00 31:06 36:47 38:34  42:36 48:35 54:20
GSC-Linz 3:28 4:51 2:15 0:55 1:28 10:59 2:04 5:06 5:41 1:47 4:02 5:59 5:45

1:01:46 1:02:42 1:03:00

5:50 0:56 0:18
12 87 Jana Sitte D15-1 1:03:35 4:27 7:51 9:27 9:52 10:50 18:32 20:48 24:29 30:55 32:33 37:18 42:23 52:34
SU Schockl Oriente 4:27 3:24 1:36 0:25 0:58 7:42 2:16 3141 6:26 1:38 4:45 5:05 10:11

1:02:35 1:03:21 1:03:35

8:38 0:46 0:14
13 135 Sonja Springer Dame 1:03:37 3:15 8:25 10:45 13:24 14:40 25:38 27:22 31:04 36:34 38:39 41:38 48:03 53:47
WGSC 1901 3:15 5:10 2:20 2:39 1:16 10:58 1:44 3:42 5:30 2:05 2:59 6:25 5:44

1:02:13 1:03:15 1:03:37

6:23 1:02 0:22
14 12 Magdalena Kalcher D15-1 1:03:38 2:30 6:32 8:28 9:13 10:16 26:08 27:57 32:15 37:20 39:21  42:25 48:28 53:38
HSV Pinkafeld 2:30 4:02 1:56 0:45 1:03 15:52 1:49 4:18 5:05 2:.01 3:04 6:03 5:10

1:02:25 1:03:21 1:03:38

7:06 0:56 0:17
15 80 Lisa Glatz D15-1 1:07:41 3:48 11:27 13:07 13:40 14:36 30:10 32:01 36:05 41:23 43:11  46:29 52:20 57:41
OLC Graz 3:48 7:39 1:40 0:33 0:56 15:34 1:51 4:04 5:18 1:48 3:18 5:51 5:21

1:06:30 1:07:25 1:07:41

7:08 0:55 0:16
16 142 Carmen Hiebl Dame 1:24:06 9:16 20:33 23:46 24:26 25:54 41:33 44:03 48:03 54:57 57:24 1:00:41 1:07:32 1:12:51
NOSUDGHSK 9:16 11:17 3:13 0:40 1:28 15:39 2:30 4:00 6:54 2:27 3:17 6:51 5:19

1:22:56 1:23:48 1:24:06

6:59 0:52 0:18
17 68 Anna Hofer D15-1 1:41:35 2:59 19:49 23:20 23:46 25:17 42:14 44:23  49:09 58:45 1:01:07 1:06:16 1:18:28 1:25:07
OLC Graz 2:59 16:50 3:31 0:26 1:31 16:57 2:09 4:46 9:36 2:22 5:09 12:12 6:39

1:40:16 1:41:21 1:41:35

10:19 1:05 0:14
18 18 Katharina Fassl D15-1 1:43:38 4:09 21:46 25:17 25:44 27:13 44:06 46:20 51:11 1:00:49 1:03:03 1:08:18 1:20:30 1:27:10
HSV Pinkafeld 4:09 17:37 3:31 0:27 1:29 16:53 2:14 4:51 9:38 2:14 5:15 12:12 6:40

1:42:10 1:43:23 1:43:38

10:11 1:13 0:15
19 141 Hermine Heinecker Dame 1:50:09 3:24 9:47 12:52 15:33 16:56 32:26 35:32 41:25 1:08:10 1:11:31 1:16:51 1:29:33 1:37:34
NOSUDGHSK 3:24 6:23 3:05 2:41 1:23 15:30 3:06 5:53 26:45 3:21 5:20 12:42 8:01

1:48:23 1:49:44 1:50:09

8:22 1:21 0:25
20 143 Lisa Zérweg Dame 2:01:09 4:02 16:52 19:28 20:13 21:41 43:57 47:13 51:27 1:10:53 1:15:28 1:23:41 1:36:03 1:44:21
NOSUDGHSK 4:02 12:50 2:36 0:45 1:28 22:16 3:16 4:14 19:26 4:35 8:13 12:22 8:18

1:59:12 2:00:50 2:01:09

10:13 1:38 0:19

136 Petra Schinnerer Dame NAng

WGSC 1901
M4 (32) 3,8 km 150 Hm 15P

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(41) 8(47) 9(42) 10(48) 11(49) 12(53) 13(43)

15(99) Ziel
1 35 Franz Ponweiser H55 39:57 2:25 4:17 6:45 8:11 12:56 14:10 14:57 16:49 18:27 25:12 27:51 32:33 34:03
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:25 1:52 2:28 1:26 4:45 1:14 0:47 1:52 1:38 6:45 2:39 4:42 1:30

39:41  39:57

1:23 0:16
2 113 Herwig Proske H55 40:47 2:27 4:10 6:12 7:24  11:06 12:34 13:31 16:12 17:10 24:20  26:47 32:40 34:27
OC Furstenfeld 2:27 1:43 2:02 1:12 3:42 1:28 0:57 2:41 0:58 7:10 2:27 5:53 1:47

40:26 40:47

1:15 0:21
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2016 Seite 5
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
M4 (32) 3,8 km 150 Hm 15P (Forts.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(41) 8(47) 9(42) 10(48) 11(49) 12(53) 13(43)
15(99) Ziel
3 73 Gunter Kradischnig H55 41:02 2:21 4:23 6:48 8:00 11:36 13:02 14:14 16:21 17:21 24:57 28:03 33:51 35:28
OLC Graz 2:21 2:02 2:25 1:12 3:36 1:26 1:12 2:07 1:00 7:36 3:06 5:48 1:37
40:42  41:02
0:53 0:20
4 38 Johann Luttenberg H55 44:02 4:48 9:13 11:36 13:12 16:48 18:08 19:03 20:54 21:57 29:15 31:52 36:37 38:07
HSV Feldbach 4:48 4:25 2:23 1:36 3:36 1:20 0:55 1:51 1:03 7:18 2:37 4:45 1:30
43:45 44:02
1:17 0:17
5 36 Erwin Schweifer H55 45:07 4:25 6:35 9:53 11:21 14:56 18:22 19:08 21:12 22:38 29:32 32:.01 37:38 39:02
HSV OL Wiener Neu 4:25 2:10 3:18 1:28 3:35 3:26 0:46 2:04 1:26 6:54 2:29 5:37 1:24
44:44  45:.07
1:29 0:23
6 128 Frédéric Genevois H55 46:16 2:29 4:37 6:46 9:10 12:42 16:19 16:59 19:19 20:57 28:31 31:30 37:27 39:09
Naturfreunde Wien 2:29 2:08 2:09 2:24 3:32 3:37 0:40 2:20 1:38 7:34 2:59 5:57 1:42
46:03  46:16
0:54 0:13
7 75 Felix Hirschbeck H19B 49:06 2:49 5:13 9:11 10:32 16:45 20:07 20:41 23:24 24:38 32:32 35:16 41:26 43:51
OLC Graz 2:49 2:24 3:58 1:21 6:13 3:22 0:34 2:43 1:14 7:54 2:44 6:10 2:25
48:53  49:06
1:08 0:13
8 114 Eva Kailbauer D35 49:35 2:36 4:45 7:27 8:50 13:20 15:26 16:29 20:05 22:33 30:09 32:31 39:24 41:25
OC Furstenfeld 2:36 2:09 2:42 1:23 4:30 2:06 1:03 3:36 2:28 7:36 2:22 6:53 2:01
49:16 49:35
0:55 0:19
9 58 Gottfried Lang H55 51:00 4:25 6:59 10:55 12:27 16:41 18:46 19:48 22:30 23:44 32:33 34:57 41:20 43:41
Naturfreunde Steier 4:25 2:34 3:56 1:32 4:14 2:05 1:02 2:42 1:14 8:49 2:24 6:23 2:21
50:33 51:00
1:07 0:27
10 45 Judit Allwinger D35 52:36 3:20 5:30 8:43 10:28 15:13 17:12 18:30 21:17 22:33 32:01 35:08 42:29 44:55
Leibnitzer AC 3:20 2:10 3:13 1:45 4:45 1:59 1:18 2:47 1:16 9:28 3:07 7:21 2:26
52:17 52:36
0:58 0:19
11 22 Wilhelm Grabenhof H55 53:39 3:20 5:42 9:04 10:43 15:29 17:22 18:54 22:40 24:18 33:15 36:16 42:50 45:09
LZ OMAHA 3:20 2:22 3:22 1:39 4:46 1:53 1:32 3:46 1:38 8:57 3:01 6:34 2:19
53:17 53:39
0:51 0:22
12 1 Karl Pongratz H55 57:58 4:08 6:27 10:18 13:09 18:28 20:36 21:55 24:50 25:56 35:48 38:48 48:03 50:20
HSV Pinkafeld 4:08 2:19 3:51 2:51 5:19 2:08 1:19 2:55 1:06 9:52 3:00 9:15 2:17
57:39 57:58
1:07 0:19
13 57 Gunter Pirchegger H55 1:00:25 3:06 5:08 7:50 10:25 14:49 16:45 17:58 20:18 23:26 36:04 38:22 44:41 53:08
Naturfreunde Steier 3:06 2:02 2:42 2:35 4:24 1:56 1:13 2:20 3:08 12:38 2:18 6:19 8:27
1:00:05 1:00:25
1:38 0:20
14 6 Franz Gremmel H55 1:00:28 2:33 5:04 12:05 13:47 19:22 26:15 27:14 29:47 32:04 40:52 44:10 51:39 53:38
HSV Pinkafeld 2:33 2:31 7:01 1:42 5:35 6:53 0:59 2:33 2:17 8:48 3:18 7:29 1:59
1:00:11 1:00:28
1:04 0:17
15 103 Daniel Falk H19B  1:02:23 2:46 7:48 10:15 11:30 18:07 19:52 25:21 29:23 32:55 42:28  45:23 51:46 54:09
SU Schéckl Oriente 2:46 5:02 2:27 1:15 6:37 1:45 5:29 4:02 3:32 9:33 2:55 6:23 2:23
1:02:10 1:02:23
0:56 0:13
16 99 Lukas Tegitscher H19B 1:03:16 6:08 11:07 14:34 15:44 21:42 23:07 29:25 32:40 34:13 46:05  49:13 55:47 57:56
SU Schockl Oriente 6:08 4:59 3:27 1:10 5:58 1:25 6:18 3:15 1:33 11:52 3:08 6:34 2:09
1:03:02 1:03:16
0:58 0:14
17 131 Pako Delgado H19B  1:03:18 2:50 6:19 8:47 12:11 18:35 20:28 21:25 23:45 25:02 35:31 42:32 50:21 52:46
OK Vihor 2:50 3:29 2:28 3:24 6:24 1:53 0:57 2:20 1:17 10:29 7:01 7:49 2:25
1:03:00 1:03:18
0:58 0:18
18 84 Rainer Kalliany H55 1:03:22 3:10 6:16 9:01 10:34 15:43 20:32 21:42 26:02 27:56 37:00 40:27 51:10 53:40
SU Schockl Oriente 3:10 3:06 2:45 1:33 5:09 4:49 1:10 4:20 1:54 9:04 3:27 10:43 2:30
1:03:01 1:03:22
1:07 0:21
19 49 Tunde Allwinger D35 1:04:23 3:30 6:22 10:34 12:52 18:21 20:57 22:28 25:40 27:03 38:06 41:20 53:29 55:57
Leibnitzer AC 3:30 2:52 4:12 2:18 5:29 2:36 1:31 3:12 1:23 11:03 3:14 12:09 2:28
1:04:02 1:04:23
1:00 0:21
20 130 Wolfgang Werther H55 1:10:05 2:45 4:48 8:26 10:08 22:52 24:47 26:07 31:40 34:45 44:50  48:15 57:20 59:38
WATV 2:45 2:03 3:38 1:42 12:44 1:55 1:20 5:33 3:05 10:05 3:25 9:05 2:18
1:09:47 1:10:05
1:03 0:18
21 53 Heinz Novak H19B  1:11:19 3:31 6:44 10:25 12:09 18:49 22:47 24:07 27:46 29:32 42:51 47:55 57:30 59:41
Leibnitzer AC 3:31 3:13 3:41 1:44 6:40 3:58 1:20 3:39 1:46 13:19 5:04 9:35 2:11

1:10:55 1:11:19
1:28 0:24
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2016 Seite 6
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
M4 (32) 3,8 km 150 Hm 15P (Forts.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(41) 8(47) 9(42) 10(48) 11(49) 12(53) 13(43)
15(99) Ziel
22 37 Helga Tezarek D35 1:12:45 3:49 8:17 15:58 18:05 24:13 27.03 28:30 31:19 33:30 43:53 48:07 58:36 1:02:31
Orienteering Kloste 3:49 4:28 7:41 2:.07 6:08 2:50 1:27 2:49 2:11 10:23 4:14 10:29 3:55
1:12:16 1:12:45
1:04 0:29
23 20 Wolfgang Gartlgrub H55 1:14:00 6:59 11:24 15:19 17:08 24:02 26:35 27:49 31:36 33:01 45:10 48:00 1:03:12 1:05:24
HSV Pinkafeld 6:59 4:25 3:55 1:49 6:54 2:33 1:14 3:47 1:25 12:09 2:50 15:12 2:12
1:13:33 1:14:00
0:54 0:27
24 83 Christopher Immerv H19B  1:14:41 9:03 20:20 24:06 25:17 29:02 32:34 33:16 36:16 38:47 51:00 53:26 1:02:39 1:04:56
SU Schockl Oriente 9:03 11:17 3:46 1:11 3:45 3:32 0:42 3:00 2:31 12:13 2:26 9:13 2:17
1:14:21 1:14:41 31:42
1:13 0:20 *41
25 101 Gernot Lichtenegge H19B  1:18:42 6:08 12:44 16:15 22:19 28:44 30:30 31:35 34:18 39:41 55:10 57:37 1:06:27 1:08:52
SU Schéckl Oriente 6:08 6:36 3:31 6:04 6:25 1:46 1:05 2:43 5:23 15:29 2:27 8:50 2:25
1:18:23 1:18:42
1:20 0:19
26 46 Daniel Ekhlas H19B  1:19:31 7:00 14:55 22:10 23:29  27:25 28:45 29:54  33:00 34:17 42:37 4942 1:10:33 1:13:02
Leibnitzer AC 7:00 7:55 7:15 1:19 3:56 1:20 1:09 3:06 1:17 8:20 7:05 20:51 2:29
1:19:19 1:19:31
0:46 0:12
27 16 Josef Schanes H55 1:19:33 8:23  28:01 30:39 32:04  42:28 43:56 45:19  47:43 50:32 59:36 1:02:30 1:09:38 1:11:59
HSV Pinkafeld 8:23 19:38 2:38 1:25 10:24 1:28 1:23 2:24 2:49 9:04 2:54 7:08 2:21
1:19:14 1:19:33
0:57 0:19
28 14 Paul Ziermann H55 1:21:25 4:30 8:06 15:53 18:13 25:52 28:12 29:49 33:15 34:58 46:35 52:11 1:03:13 1:06:23
HSV Pinkafeld 4:30 3:36 7:47 2:20 7:39 2:20 1:37 3:26 1:43 11:37 5:36 11:02 3:10
1:20:54 1:21:25 13:08
1:46 0:31 *34
29 100 Florian Knabl H19B  1:33:08 5:17 14:09 19:16 22:19  36:53 40:24 43:07 4556 50:23 59:37 1:04:30 1:13:43 1:21:49
SU Schockl Oriente 5:17 8:52 5:07 3:03 14:34 3:31 2:43 2:49 4:27 9:14 4:53 9:13 8:06
1:32:49 1:33:08
1:07 0:19
97 Uwe Kelhar H19B Fehlst 4:24 1634 20:18 21:37  29:24 33:22 34:55  50:19 52:48 - 1:28:54 1:56:19 2:03:10
SU Schockl Oriente 4:24  12:10 3:44 1:19 7:47 3:58 1:33 15:24 2:29 36:06 27:25 6:51
2:15:27 2:15:47
12:17 0:20
93 Reinhold Lueger H19B Aufg 9:15 16:41 32:24 33:51 46:29 - 51:53 - e e e e e
SU Schockl Oriente 9:15 7:26 15:43 1:27 12:38 5:24
4 Rudolf Hochwarter H55 N Ang

HSV Pinkafeld

M5 (17) 3,5km 175 Hm 14 P
1(36) 2(34) 3(33) 4(32) 5(35) 6(57) 7(56) 8(48) 9(61) 10(53) 11(51) 12(44) 13(67)
Ziel
1 72 Michaela Groll D45 57:30 4:01 13:57 15:38 19:12 20:58 22:47 29:51 31:44 36:46 43:42  47:58 50:00 55:06
OLC Graz 4:01 9:56 1:41 3:34 1:46 1:49 7:04 1:53 5:02 6:56 4:16 2:02 5:06
57:30
0:17
2 65 Sylvia Glatz D45 59:17 3:30 12:14 13:29 16:32 21:04 23:15 30:43 32:19 38:14 46:52 50:11 51:50 56:39
OLC Graz 3:30 8:44 1:15 3:03 4:32 2:11 7:28 1:36 5:55 8:38 3:19 1:39 4:49
59:17
0:20
3 2 Angelika Oswald D40 B 59:55 4:42 14:34 15:45 19:03 21:02 24:13 32:12 33:56 38:51 44:33  49:06 51:08 55:44
HSV Pinkafeld 4:42 9:52 1:11 3:18 1:59 311 7:59 1:44 4:55 5:42 4:33 2:02 4:36
59:55 30:49
0:24 *48
4 26 Nicole Kucher D19B  1:00:52 3:09 10:18 11:34 15:04 18:18 28:07 34:18 36:58 43:11 49:01 52:23 53:42 58:23
LZ OMAHA 3:09 7:09 1:16 3:30 3:14 9:49 6:11 2:40 6:13 5:50 3:22 1:19 4:41
1:00:52
0:21
5 3 Luise Oswald D40B 1:08:26 9:49 18:00 19:34 27:00 29:11 31:03 36:58 38:56 47:40 53:46 59:03 1:00:47 1:05:42
HSV Pinkafeld 9:49 8:11 1:34 7:26 2:11 1:52 5:55 1:58 8:44 6:06 5:17 1:44 4:55
1:08:26
0:26
6 59 Karin Walch D45 1:10:17 3:16 13:13 14:21 34:15 36:24 38:20 44:24  46:12 53:07 57:41 1:00:39 1:02:44 1:07:18
OLC Graz 3:16 9:57 1:08 19:54 2:09 1:56 6:04 1:48 6:55 4:34 2:58 2:05 4:34
1:10:17
0:21
7 30 Brigitte Maget D40B 1:11:13 4:00 12:04 13:29 20:52 23:14 25:26 31:03 33:09 41:24 46:46 57:29 58:54 1:08:11
SKV OLG Deutsch 4:00 8:04 1:25 7:23 2:22 2:12 5:37 2:06 8:15 5:22 10:43 1:25 9:17
1:11:13 38:17

0:24 *49
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2016 Seite 7
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
M5 (17) 3,5km 175 Hm 14P (Forts.)
1(36) 2(34) 3(33) 4(32) 5(35) 6(57) 7(56) 8(48) 9(61) 10(53) 11(51) 12(44) 13(67)
Ziel
8 43 Viktoria Zacharias D19B  1:18:12 3:23 13:11 14:50 23:35 31:15 33:06 40:55  43:34 51:42 58:03 1:02:15 1:04:15 1:15:20
Leibnitzer AC 3:23 9:48 1:39 8:45 7:40 1:51 7:49 2:39 8:08 6:21 4:12 2:00 11:05
1:18:12
0:21
9 92 Ingrid Lueger D45 1:21:20 5:15 15:11 16:44 29:35 32:45 35:54 45:40 48:18 55:20 1:02:22 1:07:04 1:09:29 1:17:39
SU Schockl Oriente 5:15 9:56 1:33 12:51 3:10 3:09 9:46 2:38 7:02 7:02 4:42 2:25 8:10
1:21:20
0:25
10 102 Anja Witternigg D19B  1:24:59 3:11 13:39 14:43 18:02 35:07 37:11 48:09  49:27 55:09 1:10:41 1:16:06 1:17:17 1:22:32
SU Schockl Oriente 3:11 10:28 1:04 3:19 17:05 2:04 10:58 1:18 5:42 15:32 5:25 1:11 5:15
1:24:59
0:19
11 96 Carina Eberhardt D19B  1:28:24 3:49 22:12 25:23 32:41  41:.01 43:17 51:38 54:40 1:00:50 1:07:57 1:13:50 1:16:09 1:25:13
SU Schéckl Oriente 3:49 18:23 3:11 7:18 8:20 2:16 8:21 3:02 6:10 7:07 5:53 2:19 9:04
1:28:24
0:23
12 7 Christine Gremmel D40B 1:47:50 6:54  25:09 26:51 33:11 37:49 46:19 55:57 58:07 1:15:07 1:28:12 1:32:28 1:35:15 1:44:49
HSV Pinkafeld 6:54 18:15 1:42 6:20 4:38 8:30 9:38 2:10 17:00 13:05 4:16 2:47 9:34
1:47:50
0:26
77 Elisabeth Zeiner D45 Fehlst 3:51 14:44 16:58 26:22 28:26 30:09 36:29 38:04 45:04 49:45 52:33 - 1:04:42
OLC Graz 351 10:53 2:14 9:24 2:04 1:43 6:20 1:35 7:00 4:41 2:48 12:09
1:13:12
0:22
155 Bernadet Kalcher  D19B Fehlst 6:46 18:14 21:10 25:43 28:24 33:47 48:45 50:55 56:53 - e e 1:30:07
HSV Pinkafeld 6:46 11:28 2:56 4:33 2:41 5:23 14:58 2:10 5:58 33:14
1:34:11 1:33:45
0:34 *99
106 Sylvia Stuhlpfarrer D19B Aufg 32:05 58:04 1:11:31 - -mem eeee e e e s e e 2:18:27
SU Schockl Oriente 32:05 25:59 13:27 1:06:56
2:23:42
0:50
27 Theresa Jager D19B N Ang
LZ OMAHA
25 Rose-Marie Pfeiffer D40B N Ang
LZ OMAHA
M6 (12) 3,1km 130 Hm 13P
1(57) 2(36) 3(35) 4(32) 5(56) 6(59) 7(60) 8(49) 9(61) 10(50) 11(43) 12(65) 13(99)
1 32 Otto Venhauer H65 45:22 2:59 4:53 9:09 10:45 17:30 21:48 23:22 27:29 29:38 33:11 36:54 41:06 44:56
OLCU Viktring 2:59 1:54 4:16 1:36 6:45 4:18 1:34 4:07 2:09 3:33 3:43 4:12 3:50
2 40 Willibald Offner H65 50:03 2:57 3:54 5:48 7:26  13:46 18:30 19:52 23:27 28:30 32:09 40:42 46:10 49:42
HSV Graz 2:57 0:57 1:54 1:38 6:20 4:44 1:22 3:35 5:03 3:39 8:33 5:28 3:32
3 119 Rudolf Hudax H65 50:39 3:34 4:41 6:26 8:05 14:38 20:01 21:13 25:34 28:04 32:53 39:08 46:06 50:18
OC Furstenfeld 3:34 1:.07 1:45 1:39 6:33 5:23 1:12 4:21 2:30 4:49 6:15 6:58 4:12
4 21 Robert Benedek H65 54:36 5:34 7:05 9:01 11:19 18:22 24:25 25:53 29:47 31:57 35:57  40:42 49:55 54:01
LZ OMAHA 5:34 1:31 1:56 2:18 7:03 6:03 1:28 3:54 2:10 4:00 4:45 9:13 4:06
5 108 Rainer Kundérfer Offen 1:02:54 4:59 7:48 11:05 13:44 23:35 30:15 31:45 37:04 40:23 44:50 51:00 57:48 1:02:24
SU Schockl Oriente 4:59 2:49 3:17 2:39 9:51 6:40 1:30 5:19 3:19 4:27 6:10 6:48 4:36
6 62 Karl Fink H65 1:03:29 7:22 15:52 28:02 29:54 36:09 40:21 41:37 45:19 48:01 51:52 55:51 59:54 1:03:07
OLC Graz 7:22 8:30 12:10 1:52 6:15 4:12 1:16 3:42 2:42 3:51 3:59 4:03 3:13
7 55 Maria Hartinger D55 1:09:04 7:01 8:27 16:55 19:11 28:36 35:02 36:19 40:30 43:35 48:57 54:51 1:03:41 1:08:31
Leibnitzer AC 7:01 1:26 8:28 2:16 9:25 6:26 1:17 4:11 3:05 5:22 5:54 8:50 4:50
8 39 Marie Luise Luttenb D55 1:11:02 8:59 10:29 18:58 21:15 30:34 37:01 38:24  42:35 45:39 51:01 56:55 1:05:43 1:10:32
HSV Feldbach 8:59 1:30 8:29 2:17 9:19 6:27 1:23 4:11 3:04 5:22 5:54 8:48 4:49
85 Susanne Kalliany D55 Fehlst 6:05 7:35 10:00 12:22 22:02 33:37 36:05  40:45 44:26 49:29 1:.07:14 1:25:17 -
SU Schockl Oriente 6:05 1:30 2:25 2:22 9:40 11:35 2:28 4:40 3:41 5:03 17:45 18:03
33 Dietlinde Venhauer D55 Aufg 8:16 10:13 12:50 15145 - e e e e s e s e
OLCU Viktring 8:16 1:57 2:37 2:55
AK 157 Bernhard Lieber Offen 50:58 6:14 7:27 10:23 12:17 18:14 24:20 25:53 31:16 34:34 39:30 43:03 47:26 50:39
HSV Villach 6:14 1:13 2:56 1:54 5:57 6:06 1:33 5:23 3:18 4:56 3:33 4:23 3:13
112 Rosemarie Krischa D55 N Ang
OC Furstenfeld
M7 (8) 2,7km 85Hm 15P
1(41) 2(37) 3(36) 4(35) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(60) 9(49) 10(61) 11(63) 12(65) 13(45)
15(99) Ziel
1 71 Anna Groll D14 27:17 1:36 2:28 3:21 4:40 5:52 7:23 8:52 9:45 13:01 16:06 18:20 23:06 24:37
OLC Graz 1:36 0:52 0:53 1:19 1:12 1:31 1:29 0:53 3:16 3:05 2:14 4:46 1:31
26:59  27:17
1:28 0:18
2 11 Marie Kalcher D14 34:43 1:41 2:48 3:30 9:02 10:22 12:17 13:53 15:14 18:57 21:11 23:53 28:41 31:03
HSV Pinkafeld 1:41 1:07 0:42 5:32 1:20 1:55 1:36 1:21 3:43 2:14 2:42 4:48 2:22
34:28 34:43
2:03 0:15
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PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
M7 (8) 2,7km 85 Hm 15P (Forts.)
1(41) 2(37) 3(36) 4(35) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(60) 9(49) 10(61) 11(63) 12(65) 13(45)
15(99) Ziel
3 90 Nils D6hrn H14 44:00 1:58 3:55 4:36 10:14 12:05 13:58 15:38 17:02 20:27 22:57 25:37 33:05 40:45
SU Schockl Oriente 1:58 1:57 0:41 5:38 1:51 1:53 1:40 1:24 3:25 2:30 2:40 7:28 7:40
43:38  44:00
1:45 0:22
4 9 Carla Jany D14 48:45 2:08 3:40 4:27 9:02 11:01 14:24 16:31 17:38 23:10 25:52 28:24 39:44 45:01
HSV Pinkafeld 2:08 1:32 0:47 4:35 1:59 3:23 2:07 1:07 5:32 2:42 2:32 11:20 5:17
48:28 48:45
2:27 0:17
5 94 Florian Lenhard H14 53:08 5:04 8:31 9:13 14:23 16:03 18:07 20:00 21:16 25:07 27:46 30:57 43:47 46:04
SU Schockl Oriente 5:04 3:27 0:42 5:10 1:40 2:04 1:53 1:16 3:51 2:39 3:11 12:50 2:17
52:48 53:08
4:37 0:20
6 95 Janik Lenhard H14 57:05 9:05 12:15 12:57 18:20 19:57 22:10 23:57 25:12 29:08 31:46 35:00 47:51 50:06
SU Schéckl Oriente 9:05 3:10 0:42 5:23 1:37 2:13 1:47 1:15 3:56 2:38 3:14 12:51 2:15
56:51 57:05
4:38 0:14
7 76 Max Krammer H14 1:01:15 2:05 4:31 5:21 13:05 21:04 25:58 29:39 31:05 35:27 38:56  43:21 53:53 56:54
OLC Graz 2:05 2:26 0:50 7:44 7:59 4:54 341 1:26 4:22 3:29 4:25 10:32 3:.01
1:01:00 1:01:15
2:27 0:15
126 Jakob Zrim H14 N Ang
OC Furstenfeld
M8 (15) 2,1km 70 Hm 11P
1(58) 2(59) 3(60) 4(69) 5(61) 6(62) 7(63) 8(64) 9(65) 10(67) 11(99) Ziel
1 125 Elias Monsberger  H12 21:07 1:23 4:02 5:00 7:52 9:42 12:58 14:20 16:04 17:57 18:57  20:51 21:07
OC Furstenfeld 1:23 2:39 0:58 2:52 1:50 3:16 1:22 1:44 1:53 1:00 1:54 0:16
2 124 Joel Prutsch H12 23:03 1:56 5:00 5:52 7:51 9:50 14:12 15:49 17:26 19:23 20:21 22:43 23:03
OC Furstenfeld 1:56 3:04 0:52 1:59 1:59 4:22 1:37 1:37 1:57 0:58 2:22 0:20
3 63 Paul Reicher H12 26:37 1:19 4:08 5:07 9:08 11:38 16:59 19:43 21:28 23:28 24:25 26:19 26:37
OLC Graz 1:19 2:49 0:59 4:01 2:30 5:21 2:44 1:45 2:00 0:57 1:54 0:18
4 48 Otto Allwinger H12 27:53 1:34 3:08 4:34 7:46 10:39 15:06 20:42 23:01 24:48 25:57 27:36 27:53
Leibnitzer AC 1:34 1:34 1:26 3:12 2:53 4:27 5:36 2:19 1:47 1:09 1:39 0:17
5 154 Christian Pischegg Neu 33:41 1:31 4:08 5:48 9:04 16:36 20:11 22:08 25:13 28:38 30:19 33:18 33:41
Naturfreunde Steier 1:31 2:37 1:40 3:16 7:32 3:35 1:57 3:05 3:25 1:41 2:59 0:23
6 156 Elisa Hartinger Neu 48:27 2:50 7:27 9:36 14:12 19:06 25:51 30:41 35:24 40:24 42:51 48:04 48:27
Leibnitzer AC 2:50 4:37 2:09 4:36 4:54 6:45 4:50 4:43 5:00 2:27 5:13 0:23
7 56 Manuel Hartinger H12 52:25 4:01 7:47 11:10 15:41 19:14 29:59 34:49  41:10 44:32 46:56 52:09 52:25
Leibnitzer AC 4:01 3:46 3:23 4:31 3:33 10:45 4:50 6:21 3:22 2:24 5:13 0:16
8 19 Maximilian Lang Neu 57:58 2:52 7:09 11:30 21:01 25:48 35:08 38:45  43:11 49:34 52:24 57:41 57:58
HSV Pinkafeld 2:52 4:17 4:21 9:31 4:47 9:20 3:37 4:26 6:23 2:50 5:17 0:17
9 153 Michaela Egarter Neu 1:05:10 2:07 21:27 24:10 32:11 37:50 44:31 48:58 53:57 58:15 1:00:09 1:04:47 1:05:10
OC Furstenfeld 2:.07 19:20 2:43 8:01 5:39 6:41 4:27 4:59 4:18 1:54 4:38 0:23
10 104 Eva/Walter Lenhar Neu 1:06:48 15:26 18:13 20:51 25:22 41:48 45:15 48:12 51:06 56:58 1:00:57 1:05:46 1:06:48
SU Schockl Oriente 15:26 2:47 2:38 4:31 16:26 3:27 2:57 2:54 5:52 3:59 4:49 1:02
11 81 Axel Renner Neu 1:17:27 4:02 33:16 36:44 44:07 49:47 56:20 1:00:56 1:06:12 1:10:18 1:12:23 1:17:07 1:17:27
OLC Graz 4:02 29:14 3:28 7:23 5:40 6:33 4:36 5:16 4:06 2:05 4:44 0:20
12 151 Gina Geider Neu 1:19:13 4:43 32:33 34:13 46:14 52:07 58:34 1:03:12 1:08:01 1:12:13 1:14:07 1:18:51 1:19:13
GSZ Graz 4:43 27:50 1:40 12:01 5:53 6:27 4:38 4:49 4:12 1:54 4:44 0:22
152 Dennis Oberroithm Neu Aufg 3543 53:08 @ - - eem e e e e e e
GSZ Graz 35:43 17:25
91 Lena Lueger D12 N Ang
SU Schéckl Oriente
132 Katka Bauman D12 N Ang

Mariborski OK



